
1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

Result list

400 m men wheelchair T54 - timerace 1 22.02.2009

1. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 52,66 sec.
2. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 59,29 sec.
3. 54 Alzarouni, Mohamed 1980 United Arab Emirates 61,94 sec.
4. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 62,00 sec.
    54 Almehri, Saeed Mohammed 1976 United Arab Emirates DNS

400 m men wheelchair T54 - timerace 2 22.02.2009

1. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australien 51,27 sec.
2. 54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien 51,80 sec.
3. 54 Ottoson, Andreas 1989 Sweden 53,62 sec.
    54 Wahorum, Prawat 1981 Thailand DNF
    54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates DNS

400 m men wheelchair T54 - timerace 3 22.02.2009

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 48,22 sec.
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 48,29 sec.
3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 48,61 sec.
4. 54 Koysub, Supachai 1977 Thailand 49,28 sec.
5. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 50,14 sec.
6. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 50,47 sec.
7. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 50,68 sec.

400 m men wheelchair T54 22.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1.   54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 48,22 sec.
2.   54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 48,29 sec.
3.   54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 48,61 sec.
4.   54 Koysub, Supachai 1977 Thailand 49,28 sec.
5.   54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 50,14 sec.
6.   54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 50,47 sec.
7.   54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 50,68 sec.
8.   54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australien 51,27 sec.
9.   54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien 51,80 sec.
10. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 52,66 sec.
11. 54 Ottoson, Andreas 1989 Sweden 53,62 sec.
12. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 59,29 sec.
13. 54 Alzarouni, Mohamed 1980 United Arab Emirates 61,94 sec.
14. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 62,00 sec.
      54 Wahorum, Prawat 1981 Thailand DNF
      54 Almehri, Saeed Mohammed 1976 United Arab Emirates DNS
      54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

800 m men wheelchair T53 – final 22.02.2009

1. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 1:47,14 min.
2. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 1:50,32 min.
3. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 1:51,35 min.
4. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:55,04 min.
5. 53 Yoo, Byunghoon 1972 Korea 1:55,31 min.
6. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 1:55,91 min.
7. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates 1:55,99 min.
8. 53 Almansouri, Nasser 1989 United Arab Emirates 2:22,17 min.
    53 Bani Hasem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m men (-0,4) T20 – final 23.02.2009

1. 20 Malahhah, Hareb Mohammmad 1985 United Arab Emirates 12,15 sec.
2. 20 Ablousi, Moussa Moussa 1985 United Arab Emirates 12,57 sec.
3. 20 Alamiri, Khalifa Ahmed 1985 United Arab Emirates 12,59 sec.
4. 20 Ali Ibrahim, Hassan 1985 United Arab Emirates 13,15 sec.
5. 20 Mohammad, Ali Aloutaiba 1985 United Arab Emirates 14,08 sec.
6. 20 Aljasmi, Hareb Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 14,28 sec.
7. 20 Youssef, Abdulla Almansour 1985 United Arab Emirates 14,30 sec.
    20 Alkassab, Salah 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m men wheelchair (+0,0) T54 – timerace 1 23.02.2009

1. 54 Ghotah, Bassam Abdullah 1988 Saudi Arabia 15,52 sec.
2. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,76 sec.
3. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,84 sec.
4. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 17,05 sec.
5. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 17,07 sec.
6. 53 Bani Hasem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 17,08 sec.
    54 Alzarouni, Mohamed 1980 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m men wheelchair (-0,3) T54 – timerace 2 23.02.2009

1. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 14,89 sec.
2. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 15,29 sec.
3. 54 Ottoson, Andreas 1989 Sweden 15,48 sec.
4. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 15,68 sec.
5. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim 1980 United Arab Emirates 16,22 sec.
    54 Almehri, Saeed Mohammed 1976 United Arab Emirates DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

100 m men wheelchair (-0,4) T54 – timerace 3 23.02.2009

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 14,33 sec.
2. 54 Koysub, Supachai 1977 Thailand 14,36 sec.
3. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 14,74 sec.
4. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 14,89 sec.
5. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,90 sec.
6. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates 15,18 sec.
7. 54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien 15,50 sec.
8. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 15,83 sec.

100 m men wheelchair T54 23.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1.   54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand (-0,4) 14,33 sec.
2.   54 Koysub, Supachai 1977 Thailand (-0,4) 14,36 sec.
3.   54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia (-0,4) 14,74 sec.
4.   54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France (-0,3) 14,89 sec.
      54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse (-0,4) 14,89 sec.
6.   54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates (-0,4) 14,90 sec.
7.   54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates (-0,4) 15,18 sec.
8.   54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany (-0,3) 15,29 sec.
9.   54 Ottoson, Andreas 1989 Sweden (-0,3) 15,48 sec.
10. 54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien (-0,4) 15,50 sec.
11. 54 Ghotah, Bassam Abdullah 1988 Saudi Arabia (+0,0) 15,52 sec.
12. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden (-0,3) 15,68 sec.
13. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia (+0,0) 15,76 sec.
14. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico (-0,4) 15,83 sec.
15. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim 1980 United Arab Emirates (-0,3) 16,22 sec.
16. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates (+0,0) 16,84 sec.
17. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates (+0,0) 17,05 sec.
18. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates (+0,0) 17,07 sec.
19. 53 Bani Hasem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates (+0,0) 17,08 sec.
      54 Almehri, Saeed Mohammed 1976 United Arab Emirates DNS
      54 Alzarouni, Mohamed 1980 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m men (-0,6) T36-37 by points - timerace 1 23.02.2009

1. 36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 13,27 sec.     846 p.
2. 36 Hassan, Ahmad 1986 United Arab Emirates 14,08 sec.     740 p.
3. 37 Wael, Mohamed Sayed 1985 United Arab Emirates 13,87 sec.     706 p.
4. 37 Izzuldin, Waleed 1983 Saudi Arabia 13,96 sec.     695 p.
5. 37 Al Kiwani, Soltan Essa 1985 United Arab Emirates 14,33 sec.     651 p.
6. 36 Alnuaimi, Rashed 1985 United Arab Emirates 17,39 sec.     409 p.
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

100 m men (-0,2) T36-37 by points - timerace 2 23.02.2009

1. 37 Merwe van der, Fanie 1986 South Africa 12,04 sec.     965 p.
2. 37 Hossam Eldin, Sewilliam 1975 Egypt 12,80 sec.     848 p.
3. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar 1978 United Arab Emirates 12,94 sec.     828 p.
4. 37 Schramm, René 1976 Germany 13,04 sec.     814 p.
5. 37 Reiss, Felix 1988 Germany 13,45 sec.     759 p.
6. 37 Mohammad, Said Salah 1985 United Arab Emirates 19,71 sec.     200 p.

100 m men T36-37 by points 23.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1.   37 Merwe van der, Fanie 1986 South Africa (-0,2) 12,04 sec.     965 p.
2.   37 Hossam Eldin, Sewilliam 1975 Egypt (-0,2) 12,80 sec.     848 p.
3.   36 Emeari , Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia (-0,6) 13,27 sec.     846 p.
4.   37 Alansari, Ali Qambar 1978 United Arab Emirates (-0,2) 12,94 sec.     828 p.
5.   37 Schramm, René 1976 Germany (-0,2) 13,04 sec.     814 p.
6.   37 Reiss, Felix 1988 Germany (-0,2) 13,45 sec.     759 p.
7.   36 Hassan, Ahmed Essa 1986 United Arab Emirates (-0,6) 14,08 sec.     740 p.
8.   37 Wael, Mohamed Sayed 1985 United Arab Emirates (-0,6) 13,87 sec.     706 p.
9.   37 Izzuldin, Waleed 1983 Saudi Arabia (-0,6) 13,96 sec.     695 p.
10. 37 Al Kiwani, Soltan Essa 1985 United Arab Emirates (-0,6) 14,33 sec.     651 p.
11. 36 Alnuaimi, Rashed 1985 United Arab Emirates (-0,6) 17,39 sec.     409 p.
12. 37 Mohammad, Said Salah 1985 United Arab Emirates (-0,2) 19,71 sec.     200 p.

100 m men +0,0 T42-44 by points – final 23.02.2009

1. 44 Jones, Ian 1989 Great Britain 11,85 sec.      907 p.
2. 44 Fourie, Arnu 1985 South Africa 12,02 sec.     880 p.
3. 44 Linhart, Michael 1973 Austria 12,88 sec.     755 p.
4. 42 Alfifi, Abdullah 1979 Saudi Arabia 15,08 sec.     666 p.

1500 m men wheelchair T54 – timerace 1 23.02.2009

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 3:28,20 min.
2. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 3:28,47 min.
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:29,84 min.
4. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 3:30,24 min.
5. 53 Yoo, Byunghoon 1972 Korea 3:30,44 min.
6. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 3:30,65 min.
7. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 3:31,47 min.
8. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates 3:31,89 min.
9. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 3:44,89 min.
    54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates DNF
    54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

1500 m men wheelchair T54 – timerace 2 23.02.2009

1.   54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 3:11,19 min.
2.   54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australien 3:11,75 min.
3.   54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 3:11,77 min.
4.   54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:11,98 min.
5.   54 Gordian Martinez, Aaron 1964 Mexico 3:12,25 min.
6.   54 Wahorum, Prawat 1981 Thailand 3:12,32 min.
7.   53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 3:12,52 min.
8.   53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:12,76 min.
9.   54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan 3:15,76 min.
10. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim 1980 United Arab Emirates 3:16,39 min.
      54 Botello, Rafael 1985 Spain DNS

1500 m men wheelchair T54 23.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1.   54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 3:11,19 min.
2.   54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australien 3:11,75 min.
3.   54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 3:11,77 min.
4.   54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:11,98 min.
5.   54 Gordian Martinez, Aaron 1964 Mexico 3:12,25 min.
6.   54 Wahorum, Prawat 1981 Thailand 3:12,32 min.
7.   53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 3:12,52 min.
8.   53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:12,76 min.
9.   54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan 3:15,76 min.
10. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim 1980 United Arab Emirates 3:16,39 min.
11. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 3:28,20 min.
12. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 3:28,47 min.
13. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:29,84 min.
14. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 3:30,24 min.
15. 53 Yoo, Byunghoon 1972 Korea 3:30,44 min.
16. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 3:30,65 min.
17. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 3:31,47 min.
18. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates 3:31,89 min.
19. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 3:44,89 min.
      54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates DNF
      54 Botello, Rafael 1985 Spain DNS
      54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

shot put men wheelchair F57-58 by points – final 23.02.2009

1. 58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russia 14,90 m        996 p.
          14,09 14,90 14,24 13,69 13,36 14,29
2. 57 Ahmad, Torfi 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 13,06 m        973 p.
          13,02 12,76 13,06 12,00 12,49 12,51
3. 57 Louwrens, Michael 1959 South Africa 12,53 m        933 p.
          11,30 12,32 12,53 12,07 12,31 12,07
4. 57 Sayed, Abdulla Mussawi 1985 Islamic Republic of Iran 11,03 m        822 p.
          11,03 10,04 10,58 10,23 10,15 10,25
5. 57 Saki, Abdolkazem 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran   9,86 m        734 p.
           7,42 8,79 9,84 7,87 9,86 x
6. 57 Houcine, Ibrahim 1985 United Arab Emirates   9,18 m        684 p.
           9,18 7,73 8,90 9,07 8,51 8,57
7. 58 Fares, Abulkhir 1985 United Arab Emirates   8,36 m        558 p.
          7,83 7,85 x 7,79 7,55 8,36
8. 58 Almana, Ali 1976 Saudi Arabia   7,60 m        508 p.
          6,70 7,60 7,28 7,30 6,96 7,31
9. 58 Almakinah, Mahdi 1988 Saudi Arabia   6,85 m         457p.
          6,67 6,44 6,85
    57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 United Arab Emirates DNS
    57 Aljahwari, Issa 1986 United Arab Emirates DNS
    58 Khadeirat, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men wheelchair (+1,2) T53 – timerace 1 24.02.2009

1. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 29,23 sec.
2. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 31,00 sec.
    53 Almansouri, Nasser 1989 United Arab Emirates DNS
    53 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men wheelchair (+1,4) T53 – timerace 2 24.02.2009

1. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 27,51 sec.
2. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 27,71 sec.
3. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 27,84 sec.
4. 53 Yoo, Byunghoon 1972 Korea 28,61 sec.
5. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates 30,87 sec.
    53 Bani Hasem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men wheelchair T53 24.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand (+1,4) 27,51sec.
2. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia (+1,4) 27,71 sec.
3. 53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea (+1,4) 27,84 sec.
4. 53 Yoo, Byunghoon 1972 Korea (+1,4) 28,61 sec.
5. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan (+1,2) 29,23 sec.
6. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates (+1,4) 30,87 sec.
7. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia (+1,2) 31,00 sec.
    53 Almansouri, Nasser 1989 United Arab Emirates DNS
    53 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
    53 Bani Hasem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

200 m men wheelchair (+0,4) T54 – timerace 1 24.02.2009

1. 54 Ghotah, Bassam Abdullah 1988 Saudi Arabia 28,92 sec.
2. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates 29,92 sec.
3. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 30,77 sec.
    54 Almehri, Saeed Mohammed 1976 United Arab Emirates DNS
    54 Alzarouni, Mohamed 1980 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men wheelchair (+1,0) T54 – timerace 2 24.02.2009

1. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 26,16 sec.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 26,17 sec.
3. 54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien 26,83 sec.
4. 54 Ottoson, Andreas 1989 Sweden 27,62 sec.
5. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 27,77 sec.
6. 54 Botello, Rafael 1985 Spain 30,21 sec.
    54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan DNS

200 m men wheelchair (+1,5) T54 – timerace 3 24.02.2009

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,04 sec.
2. 54 Koysub, Supachai 1977 Thailand 25,11 sec.
3. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 25,94 sec.
4. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 26,25 sec.
5. 54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 26,44 sec.
6. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 26,70 sec.
7. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 United Arab Emirates 27,02 sec.

200 m men wheelchair T54 24.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1.   54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand (+1,5) 25,04 sec.
2.   54 Koysub, Supachai 1977 Thailand (+1,5) 25,11 sec.
3.   54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse (+1,5) 25,94 sec.
4.   54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia (+1,0) 26,16 sec.
5.   54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France (+1,0) 26,17 sec.
6.   54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany (+1,5) 26,25 sec.
7.   54 Vahdani, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates (+1,5) 26,44 sec.
8.   54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico (+1,5) 26,70 sec.
9.   54 Nicholson, Richard 1970 Australien (+1,0) 26,83 sec.
10. 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim Mohamed 1978 UAE United Arab Emirates (+1,5) 27,02 sec.
11. 54 Ottoson, Andreas 1989 Sweden (+1,0) 27,62 sec.
12. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden (+1,0) 27,77 sec.
13. 54 Ghotah, Bassam Abdullah 1988 Saudi Arabia (+0,4) 28,92 sec.
14. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates (+0,4) 29,92 sec.
15. 54 Botello, Rafael 1985 Spain (+1,0) 30,21 sec.
16. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates (+0,4) 30,77 sec.
      54 Almehri, Saeed Mohammed 1976 United Arab Emirates DNS
      54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan DNS
      54 Alzarouni, Mohamed 1980 United Arab Emirates DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

200 m men (+0,8) T20 – final 24.02.2009

1. 20 Malahhah, Hareb Mohammmad 1985 United Arab Emirates 24,97sec.
2. 20 Ablousi, Moussa Moussa 1985 United Arab Emirates 25,65 sec.
3. 20 Alamiri, Khalifa Ahmed 1985 United Arab Emirates 26,01 sec.
4. 20 Alkassab, Salah 1985 United Arab Emirates 27,93 sec.
5. 20 Mohammad, Ali Aloutaiba 1985 United Arab Emirates 29,56 sec.
6. 20 Youssef, Abdulla Almansour 1985 United Arab Emirates 30,65 sec.
    20 Aljasmi, Hareb Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates DNF
    20 Ali Ibrahim, Hassan 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men (+0,0) T36-37 by points timerace 1 24.02.2009

1. 36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 27,17 sec.     830 p.
2. 37 Wael, Mohamed Sayed 1985 United Arab Emirates 28,54 sec.     691 p.
3. 37 Izzuldin, Waleed 1983 Saudi Arabia 29,39 sec.     642 p.
4. 36 Hassan, Ahmad 1986 United Arab Emirates 30,48 sec.     631 p.
5. 36 Alnuaimi, Rashed 1985 United Arab Emirates 35,54 sec.     399 p.
    37 Al Kiwani, Soltan Essa 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men (+0,9) T36-37 by points timerace 2 24.02.2009

1. 37 Merwe van der, Fanie 1986 South Africa 24,24 sec.     991 p.
2. 37 Hossam Eldin, Sewilliam 1975 Egypt 26,20 sec.     842 p.
3. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar 1978 United Arab Emirates 26,37 sec.     830 p.
4. 37 Schramm, René 1976 Germany 26,74 sec.     805 p.
5. 37 Reiss, Felix 1988 Germany 28,93 sec.     668 p.
6. 37 Mohammad, Said Salah 1985 United Arab Emirates 45,37 sec.       64 p.

200 m men T36-37 by points 24.02.2009
ranking order time heats

1.   37 Merwe van der, Fanie 1986 South Africa 24,24 sec.     991 p.
2.   37 Hossam Eldin, Sewilliam 1975 Egypt 26,20 sec.     842 p.
3.   36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 27,17 sec.     830 p.
4.   37 Alansari, Ali Qambar 1978 United Arab Emirates 26,37 sec.     830 p.
5.   37 Schramm, René 1976 Germany 26,74 sec.     805 p.
6.   37 Wael, Mohamed Sayed 1985 United Arab Emirates 28,54 sec.     691 p.
7.   37 Reiss, Felix 1988 Germany 28,93 sec.     668 p.
8.   37 Izzuldin, Waleed 1983 Saudi Arabia 29,39 sec.     642 p.
9.   36 Hassan, Ahmad 1986 United Arab Emirates 30,48 sec.     631 p.
10. 36 Alnuaimi, Rashed 1985 United Arab Emirates 35,54 sec.     399 p.
11. 37 Mohammad, Said Salah 1985 United Arab Emirates 45,37 sec.       64 p.
      37 Al Kiwani, Soltan Essa 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

200 m men (+0,9) T42-44 by points – final 24.02.2009

1. 44 Jones, Ian 1989 Great Britain 23,28 m      934 p.
2. 44 Fourie, Arnu 1985 South Africa 24,40 m      845 p.
3. 44 Linhart, Michael 1973 Austria 25,95 m      735 p.
4. 42 Alfifi, Abdullah 1979 Saudi Arabia 32,60 m      584 p.
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

discus men wheelchair 1kg F57-58 by points – final 24.02.2009

1.    57 Sayed, Abdulla Mussawi 1985 Islamic Republic of Iran 43,14 m       924 p.
             40,35 37,14 38,75 39,79 42,23 43,14
2.    58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russia 47,91 m       897 p.
             x x 43,94 x 47,91 x
3.    57 Louwrens, Michael 1959 South Africa 40,60 m       870 p.
             33,49 x 36,64 x 40,60 35,86
4.    57 Aljahwari, Issa 1985 United Arab Emirates 38,46 m       824 p.
             36,88 36,28 38,46 37,13 35,61 35,00
5.    57 Ahmad, Torfi 1985 Islamic Republic of Iran 35,54 m       761 p.
             31,79 33,77 35,00 33,71 35,54 34,83
6.    58 Fares, Abulkhir 1985 United Arab Emirates 38,05 m       712 p.
             x 38,05 36,05 35,79 30,38 36,55
7.    58 Khadeirat, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 33,52 m       627 p.
             x 29,87 31,36 29,07 31,90 33,52
8.    57 Houcine, Ibrahim 1985 United Arab Emirates 22,96 m       492 p.
             20,82 19,79 17,48 18,71 22,96 21,50
9.    58 Almana, Ali 1976 Saudi Arabia 22,78 m       426 p.
             21,77 22,48 22,78
10. 58 Almakinah, Mahdi 1988 Saudi Arabia 19,46 m       364 p.
            x 19,46 x
      57 Saki, Abdolkazem 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran NM
      57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS

5000 m men wheelchair T54 – final 24.02.2009

1.   54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Suisse 11:32,18 min.
2.   54 Wahorum, Prawat 1981 Thailand 11:32,33 min.
3.   54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 11:32,34 min.
4.   54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australien 11:32,64 min.
5.   53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 11:33,22 min.
6.   54 Gordian Martinez, Aaron 1964 Mexico 11:33,29 min.
7.   53 Hong, Suk-Man 1975 Korea 11:33,45 min.
8.   54 Hokinoue, Kota 1974 Japan 11:33,74 min.
9.   54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 11:36,20 min.
10. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim 1980 United Arab Emirates 11:50,02 min.
11. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando 1983 Mexico 11:53,37 min.
12. 54 Botello, Rafael 1985 Spain 12:19,78 min.
13. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 12:19,94 min.
14. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 12:54,71 min.
15. 53 Yoo, Byunghoon 1972 Korea 12:54,81 min.
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

400 m women wheelchair T54 - final 22.02.2009

1. 54 Von Buren, Andrea 1991 Suisse 1:04,15 min.
2. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 1:05,54 min.
3. 54 Lustenberger, Jasmine 1992 Suisse 1:07,50 min.
4. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Suisse 1:08,60 min.
5. 54 Sifi, Messauda 1982 Tunisia 1:08,88 min.
6. 54 Hager, Sandra 1985 Suisse 1:15,86 min.

100 m women wheelchair (+0,1) T54 – final 23.02.2009

1. 54 Lustenberger, Jasmine 1992 Suisse 17,80 sec.
2. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 18,06 sec.
3. 54 Sifi, Messauda 1982 Tunisia 19,05 sec.
4. 54 Von Buren, Andrea 1991 Suisse 19,15 sec.
5. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Suisse 19,76 sec.
6. 54 Hager, Sandra 1985 Suisse 20,80 sec.
7. 54 Ahmed, Afaf 1973 United Arab Emirates 28,52 sec.

1500 m women wheelchair T54 – final 23.02.2009

1. 54 Von Buren, Andrea 1991 Suisse 4:24,92 min.
2. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 4:25,42 min.
3. 54 Lustenberger, Jasmine 1992 Suisse 4:26,04 min.
4. 54 Sifi, Messauda 1982 Tunisia 4:26,06 min.
5. 54 Keller, Patrizia 1989 Suisse 4:26,56 min.
6. 54 Hager, Sandra 1985 Suisse 4:32,48 min.

discus women wheelchair 1kg F33-34 by points - fina l 23.02.2009

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 21,11 sec.    1103 p.
          19,69 21,06 20,70 20,85 20,90 21,11
2. 34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 20,48 sec.   1070 p.
          20,22 20,48 20,20 20,39 19,85 x
3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 15,19 sec.     794 p.
          13,87 x 14,71 15,02 14,28 15,19
4. 34 Alsuwadi, Latifa 1979 United Arab Emirates 15,11 sec.     790 p.
          14,05 15,11 13,70 x 13,51 13,69
5. 33 Bani Khaled, Aishah 1985 United Arab Emirates 11,79 sec.     780 p.
          10,36 11,40 10,48 11,79 10,48 10,98
6. 33 Al-Maawali, Azza 1984 United Arab Emirates   9,04 sec.     598 p.
            7,76 x 7,78 8,34 x 9,04
    34 Almansoori, Mouza 1982 United Arab Emirates DNS
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1st Fazaa international athletics competition 2009
Dubai Club For Special Sports – 22.-24.02.2009

Police Officers Club, Dubai
 

shot put women wheelchair F33-34 by points 24.02.2009

1. 34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 6,61 m    876 p.
          6,58 6,35 6,60 6,61 6,32 6,46
2. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 6,57 m    871 p.
          6,19 6,38 6,56 6,18 6,50 6,57
3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 5,98 m    792 p.
         5,47 5,85 5,31 5,48 5,59 5,98
4. 33 Al-Maawali, Azza 1984 United Arab Emirates 3,86 m    607 p.
          3,59 3,63 3,78 3,86 3,80 3,86
5. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 United Arab Emirates 3,20 m    424 p.
         2,93 x x 2,51 3,01 3,20
6. 33 Bani Khaled, Aishah 1985 United Arab Emirates 3,60 m    345 p.
         3,22 3,32 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,42
    34 Almansoori, Mouza 1982 United Arab Emirates DNS
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